CAT6 Cable | RJ45 (8P8C) Male | RJ45 (8P8C) Male | UTP |
10.0 m | Round | PVC | White | Polybag
General information
Connect a PC to your home network with this CAT6 UTP
network cable.
Features
• CAT6 technology supporting 10, 100 and 1000 Mbps
ethernet
• Full copper conductor to ensure superior transmission
properties
• Flexible strain relief to avoid cable fractures
• Durable moulded connectors specifically designed for
intensive usage
Specifications
Connector design - side B: Straight
Connector design - side A: Straight
Cable design: Round
Cable mantle size: 6.0 mm
Material: PVC
Connector plating: Gold Plated
Conductor material: Copper
Cable mantle material: PVC
Cable length: 10.0 m
AWG value: 26
Packaging: Polybag
Colour: White
Maximum bandwith: 1 Gbps
Shielding: UTP
Connector A: RJ45 (8P8C) Male
Connector B: RJ45 (8P8C) Male
Frequency: 250 MHz
Cable type: CAT6
Package contents
Sales information
Order code: CCGP85200WT100
Product
description:
CAT6 Cable | RJ45 (8P8C) Male | RJ45
(8P8C) Male | UTP | 10.0 m | Round | PVC |
White | Polybag
Packaging: Polybag
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 200 mm 45 mm 210 mm 265 g
40 335 mm 315 mm 405 mm 11440 g
Network Cable
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 31/03/2021 06:23:55
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 31/03/2021 06:23:55